
FY 2012/13 - UNIFORM HOLIDAY SCHEDULE      MAXIMUM BILLABLE DAYS:

Independence Day July 4, 2012 Wednesday JULY 21

Labor Day September 3, 2012 Monday AUG 23

Columbus Day October 8, 2012 Monday SEP 19

Veteran’s Day November 12, 2012 Monday OCT 22

Thanksgiving Day November 22, 2012 Thursday NOV 19

Day After Thanksgiving November 23, 2012 Friday DEC 18

Christmas Eve December 24, 2012 Monday JAN 21

Christmas Day December 25, 2012 Tueday FEB 19

Christmas Holiday December 26, 2012 Wednesday MAR 21

New Years Day January 1, 2013 Tuesday APR 21

Martin Luther King Day January 21, 2013 Monday MAY 22

President’s Day February 18, 2013 Monday JUNE 20

Cesar Chavez Holiday April 01, 2013 Monday TOTAL 246

Memorial Day May 27, 2013 Monday 

Applies to these Service Types only:

505 ACTIVITY CENTER

605 ADAPTIVE SKILLS TRAINER

510 ADULT DEVELOPMENT CENTER

515 BEHAVIOR MANAGEMENT PROGRAM

48 CLIENT/PARENT SUPPORT BEHAVIOR INTERVENTION TRAINING

63 COMMUNITY ACTIVITIES SUPPORT SERVICES

55 COMMUNITY INTEGRATION TRAINING PROGRAM

805 INFANT DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

525 SOCIAL RECREATION PROGRAM

28 SOCIALIZATION TRAINING PROGRAM

110 SUPPLEMENTAL DAY SERVICES PROGRAM SUPPORT

954 WORK ACTIVITY PROGRAM

425 TRANSPORTATION-FAMILY MEMBER

470 TRANSPORTATION - PARTICIPANT DIRECTED

875 TRANSPORTATION COMPANY

880 TRANSPORTATION -ADDITIONAL COMPONENT

883 TRANSPORTATION BROKER

882 TRANSPORTATION ASSISTANT

890 TRANSPORTATION AUTO DRIVER

895 TRANSPORTATION-PUBLIC TRANSIT


